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 109 10:15:15 ALLEN, NATALIE BG  SCOTIA-GLENVILLE  0.00
 110 10:15:30 SCHOONOVER, MALARIE BG  LAKE GEORGE  0.00
 112 10:15:45 BORUSU, PURVI BG  SHAKER  0.00
 115 10:16:00 STYGLES, JUNIPER BG  SCOTIA-GLENVILLE  0.00
 121 10:16:15 KELIIHOLOKAI, K'LYN BG  SHAKER  0.00
 124 10:16:30 CROZIER, ANAYLI BG  SHAKER  0.00
 136 10:16:45 GOLYALLA, ANNIKA BG  SHAKER  0.00
 137 10:17:00 WOYTOWICH, EMMA BG  SARATOGA  0.00
 140 10:17:15 EDWARDS, KHLOE BG  MAYFIELD  0.00
 146 10:17:30 HUGGINS, LILLIAN BG  GUILDERLAND  0.00
 150 10:17:45 SUN, ELLA BG  GUILDERLAND  0.00
 156 10:18:00 CAJIGAS-RICHARDSON, BG  GUILDERLAND  0.00
 159 10:18:15 HILL, ADDISON BG  SHENENDEHOWA  0.00
 160 10:18:30 FREEDMAN, EMMELYN BG  GUILDERLAND  0.00
 163 10:18:45 WEISS, CASSIE BG  GUILDERLAND  0.00
 166 10:19:00 NIEMAYER, JOSEPHINE BG  SHENENDEHOWA  0.00
 167 10:19:15 VANDERLOFSKE, CASSIE BG  GUILDERLAND  0.00
 178 10:19:30 BIBIGHAUS, TYLER BB  SHENENDEHOWA  0.00
 180 10:19:45 RORICK, CLAYTON BB  JOHNSTOWN  0.00
 186 10:20:00 SRINIVASAN, SHARVESH BB  SHAKER  0.00
 187 10:20:15 SHAW, LIAM BB  SHENENDEHOWA  0.00
 189 10:20:30 SOLAR, NATE BB  JOHNSTOWN  0.00
 204 10:20:45 HALLENBECK, HENRY BB  SHENENDEHOWA  0.00
 212 10:21:00 MCNEANY, ZACH BB  GUILDERLAND  0.00
 217 10:21:15 WARNER, CADYN BB  GUILDERLAND  0.00
 220 10:21:30 DONALDSON, BEN BB  GUILDERLAND  0.00
 225 10:21:45 BALAMULUGAN, BHARATH BB  GUILDERLAND  0.00
 227 10:22:00 WU, LEONARDO BB  GUILDERLAND  0.00
 229 10:22:15 TRIMARCHI, NICK BB  GUILDERLAND  0.00
 233 10:22:30 POULIN, KAYVON BB  GUILDERLAND  0.00
 261 10:23:00 CONTANTINO, ROWEN MSG SCOTIA-GLENVILLE  0.00
 262 10:23:15 CARUSONE, KEIRA MSG GLENS FALLS  0.00
 263 10:23:30 BORNT, LYDIA MSG MAYFIELD  0.00
 263 10:23:45 FINK, HALEY MSG JOHNSBURG  0.00
 264 10:24:00 BROWN, ELLA MSG JOHNSTOWN  0.00
 265 10:24:15 BOLTON, OLIVIA MSG QUEENSBURY  0.00
 266 10:24:30 ZURAKOWSKI, LYDIA MSG SCOTIA-GLENVILLE  0.00
 267 10:24:45 STEVES, LILY MSG LAKE GEORGE  0.00
 268 10:25:00 BONNER, ADDISON MSG SARATOGA  0.00
 269 10:25:15 OTIS, TAYLOR MSG SCOTIA-GLENVILLE  0.00
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 270 10:25:30 FRIOT, MAIZIE MSG SCOTIA-GLENVILLE  0.00
 272 10:25:45 DIBLASIO, ALIVIA MSG SCOTIA-GLENVILLE  0.00
 273 10:26:00 HAND, JEANETTE MSG MAYFIELD  0.00
 275 10:26:15 CORLEW, KATE MSG QUEENSBURY  0.00
 276 10:26:30 ORDWAY, ELLIE MSG JOHNSBURG  0.00
 282 10:26:45 VERHEYN, LILY MSG QUEENSBURY  0.00
 283 10:27:00 GATTA, PEYTON MSG SCOTIA-GLENVILLE  0.00
 288 10:27:15 MCCLEMENTS, DECLAN MSB JOHNSTOWN  0.00
 295 10:27:30 DUTCHER, WYATT MSB MAYFIELD  0.00
 296 10:27:45 DUTCH, DILLON MSB QUEENSBURY  0.00
 297 10:28:00 FARRY, OLLIE MSB GLENS FALLS  0.00
 298 10:28:15 MORRIS, FINN MSB JOHNSBURG  0.00
 299 10:28:30 SWEET, OLIVER MSB JOHNSTOWN  0.00
 300 10:28:45 MCCARTHY, FENTON MSB QUEENSBURY  0.00
 301 10:29:00 ZURAKOWSKI, CHARLIE MSB SCOTIA-GLENVILLE  0.00
 302 10:29:15 COCOZZA, THOMAS MSB LAKE GEORGE  0.00
 303 10:29:30 LUH, OLIVER MSB SARATOGA  0.00
 304 10:29:45 SAYWARD, COLDEN MSB SCOTIA-GLENVILLE  0.00
 305 10:30:00 CONNOR, ETHAN MSB QUEENSBURY  0.00
 306 10:30:15 STYGLES, EVERETT MSB SCOTIA-GLENVILLE  0.00
 308 10:30:30 BESLER, BEN MSB SARATOGA  0.00
 309 10:30:45 CRUZ, JULIAN MSB QUEENSBURY  0.00
 310 10:31:00 COYLE, TUCKER MSB JOHNSBURG  0.00
 311 10:31:15 SCHERER, MALCOLM MSB QUEENSBURY  0.00
 312 10:31:30 FITZGERALD, MATTHEW MSB GLENS FALLS  0.00
 313 10:31:45 BLACK, BECKETT MSB JOHNSBURG  0.00
 316 10:32:00 GILLIA, MATTEO MSB JOHNSBURG  0.00
 317 10:32:15 WITHAM, JUSTIN MSB SARATOGA  0.00
 319 10:32:30 DONOHUE, DOM MSB JOHNSBURG  0.00
 320 10:32:45 KINNE, KEVIN MSB SCOTIA-GLENVILLE  0.00
 323 10:33:00 RACKWITZ, JULIAN MSB SARATOGA  0.00
 325 10:33:15 VERFURTH, HUNTER MSB JOHNSBURG  0.00
 327 10:33:30 LITTLE, BRAYDEN MSB JOHNSBURG  0.00
   1 11:00:15 POTAVIN, HALEY VG  HADLEY  0.00
   2 11:00:30 LEO, ANNA VG  MAYFIELD  0.00
   3 11:00:45 LANDA, RAQUELLE VG  SHENENDEHOWA  0.00
   4 11:01:00 SLINGERLAND, SYLVIA VG  GLENS FALLS  0.00
   5 11:01:15 SAN ANTONIO, JACQUEL VG  JOHNSBURG  0.00
   6 11:01:30 NASELLI, AYLA VG  JOHNSTOWN  0.00
   7 11:01:45 JANSSEN, RUBY VG  QUEENSBURY  0.00
   8 11:02:00 KONDREDDY, KAVYA VG  GUILDERLAND  0.00
   9 11:02:15 MACINTOSH, KIERA VG  SCOTIA-GLENVILLE  0.00
  12 11:02:30 HYMES, ELENA VG  SHAKER  0.00
  13 11:02:45 ANDRE, EMILY VG  SHENENDEHOWA  0.00
  14 11:03:00 BEDNAREK, ANNE VG  SCOTIA-GLENVILLE  0.00
  15 11:03:15 BELKNAP, EMMA VG  MAYFIELD  0.00
  16 11:03:30 KAPUSINSKY, ASHLEY VG  GUILDERLAND  0.00
  17 11:03:45 YARSEVICH, ANNA VG  SARATOGA  0.00
  18 11:04:00 PURVIS, FINLEY VG  QUEENSBURY  0.00
  19 11:04:15 DONOHUE, VANESSA VG  JOHNSBURG  0.00
  20 11:04:30 BRATE, FAITH VG  SHAKER  0.00
  21 11:04:45 FITZGERALD, EMILY VG  GLENS FALLS  0.00
  22 11:05:00 SAVAGE, SAM VG  HADLEY  0.00
  23 11:05:15 BELKNAP, ABBY VG  MAYFIELD  0.00
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  24 11:05:30 MAILLOUX, MADISON VG  SHAKER  0.00
  26 11:05:45 HODGSON, TALIA VG  SARATOGA  0.00
  27 11:06:00 PURVIS, HARPER VG  QUEENSBURY  0.00
  29 11:06:15 SMITAS, ELLEN VG  GUILDERLAND  0.00
  30 11:06:30 PERKINS, KATIE VG  SHENENDEHOWA  0.00
  34 11:06:45 MAHON, MADDIE VG  SHENENDEHOWA  0.00
  35 11:07:00 BALTZERSEN, EMMA VG  GUILDERLAND  0.00
  36 11:07:15 HODGESON, SOFIA VG  JOHNSBURG  0.00
  37 11:07:30 COSH, MALLORY VG  QUEENSBURY  0.00
  40 11:07:45 MCCUTCHEON, VIOLET VG  GUILDERLAND  0.00
  41 11:08:00 BETHEL, BRYNN VG  QUEENSBURY  0.00
  43 11:08:15 LAMBOY, MADISON VG  SHENENDEHOWA  0.00
  44 11:08:30 PERRYMAN, ABBY VG  JOHNSBURG  0.00
  45 11:08:45 KINNEY, KAYA VG  SCOTIA-GLENVILLE  0.00
  46 11:09:00 SINGER, STEPHANIE VG  JOHNSTOWN  0.00
  47 11:09:15 SOPHIA, COZZOLINO VG  JOHNSTOWN  0.00
  51 11:10:15 VANGUILDER, EASTON VB  HADLEY  0.00
  52 11:10:30 BELKNAP, LIAM VB  MAYFIELD  0.00
  53 11:10:45 PERKINS, JACOB VB  SHENENDEHOWA  0.00
  54 11:11:00 POWERS, CAVANAGH VB  GLENS FALLS  0.00
  55 11:11:15 GADJO, SAWYER VB  JOHNSBURG  0.00
  56 11:11:30 RUMRILL, NOAH VB  JOHNSTOWN  0.00
  57 11:11:45 GUAY, ALDEN VB  QUEENSBURY  0.00
  58 11:12:00 BALTZERSEN, ALEX VB  GUILDERLAND  0.00
  59 11:12:15 MISIEWICZ, CARTER VB  SCOTIA-GLENVILLE  0.00
  60 11:12:30 LUDLOW, JASON VB  LAKE GEORGE  0.00
  61 11:12:45 CONNELL, SHANE VB  SARATOGA  0.00
  62 11:13:00 MORGAN, JONAH VB  SHENENDEHOWA  0.00
  63 11:13:15 LUDLOW, SIMON VB  LAKE GEORGE  0.00
  64 11:13:30 HAVERLY, ELLIOT VB  JOHNSTOWN  0.00
  65 11:13:45 HOLT, CAIDYN VB  SCOTIA-GLENVILLE  0.00
  66 11:14:00 BORNT, MILES VB  MAYFIELD  0.00
  67 11:14:15 EISENZOPF, SHANE VB  GUILDERLAND  0.00
  69 11:14:30 JENKIN, JOSH VB  QUEENSBURY  0.00
  70 11:14:45 SHARP, CONNOR VB  JOHNSBURG  0.00
  71 11:15:00 VANGUILDER, GIBSON VB  HADLEY  0.00
  72 11:15:15 ALLEN, NATE VB  MAYFIELD  0.00
  73 11:15:30 LINEHAN, RORY VB  LAKE GEORGE  0.00
  74 11:15:45 MULLINS, KYLE VB  JOHNSTOWN  0.00
  75 11:16:00 FINK, RYAN VB  JOHNSBURG  0.00
  77 11:16:15 CIRILLO, JOHNNY VB  QUEENSBURY  0.00
  79 11:16:30 HURST, CHRISTIAN VB  GUILDERLAND  0.00
  82 11:16:45 BECK, AYDIN VB  MAYFIELD  0.00
  83 11:17:00 MEYER, DREW VB  LAKE GEORGE  0.00
  84 11:17:15 FLYNN, ANDREI VB  GUILDERLAND  0.00
  85 11:17:30 BONANO, ELIJAH VB  JOHNSBURG  0.00
  86 11:17:45 JENKIN, NATE VB  QUEENSBURY  0.00
  87 11:18:00 LAGO, CHRIS VB  JOHNSTOWN  0.00
  89 11:18:15 HAKES, BRAYDEN VB  JOHNSTOWN  0.00
  91 11:18:30 LUTHRINGER, JOHN VB  QUEENSBURY  0.00
  92 11:18:45 DUTCHER, NORTHERN VB  MAYFIELD  0.00
  94 11:19:00 GILLIA, LUCA VB  JOHNSBURG  0.00
 102 11:20:00 ETKIN, DAVINA JVG MAYFIELD  0.00
 103 11:20:15 BRONZELL, EVA JVG SHENENDEHOWA  0.00
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 105 11:20:30 GONALEZ MOTA, ELANA JVG JOHNSBURG  0.00
 107 11:20:45 POWERS, GRACE JVG QUEENSBURY  0.00
 111 11:21:00 SCHENONE, ELLERY JVG SARATOGA  0.00
 113 11:21:15 THOMAS, JULIA JVG SHENENDEHOWA  0.00
 116 11:21:30 DOLDER, ALAURA JVG MAYFIELD  0.00
 117 11:21:45 DESHMUKH, VEDIKA JVG GUILDERLAND  0.00
 119 11:22:00 DUTCH, RIAN JVG QUEENSBURY  0.00
 123 11:22:15 MATARAZZO, REESE JVG MAYFIELD  0.00
 126 11:22:30 CAPONE, MIKALYN JVG QUEENSBURY  0.00
 129 11:22:45 CHOI, ARI JVG GUILDERLAND  0.00
 130 11:23:00 GRIZZAFFI, MEGAN JVG SHENENDEHOWA  0.00
 134 11:23:15 RIVERA, LINDSEY JVG GUILDERLAND  0.00
 135 11:23:30 VERHEYN, MIA JVG QUEENSBURY  0.00
 138 11:23:45 JONES, AVA JVG GUILDERLAND  0.00
 139 11:24:00 PAIGO, LUCY JVG QUEENSBURY  0.00
 145 11:24:15 USHER, CALLIE JVG QUEENSBURY  0.00
 151 11:24:30 YRSHA, SYDNEY JVG QUEENSBURY  0.00
 155 11:24:45 MCGRATH, SYDNEY JVG QUEENSBURY  0.00
 161 11:25:00 FINGLAND, LINNEA JVG QUEENSBURY  0.00
 149 11:25:15 SWART, GAVIN JVB MAYFIELD  0.00
 153 11:25:30 DWYER, DILLON JVB MAYFIELD  0.00
 158 11:25:45 POTTER, MICHAEL JVB MAYFIELD  0.00
 165 11:26:00 OXKEY, CAYDEN JVB MAYFIELD  0.00
 168 11:26:15 STONE, RICHARD JVB MAYFIELD  0.00
 179 11:26:30 SAN ANTONIO, WESLEY JVB JOHNSBURG  0.00
 181 11:26:45 DIPLACIDO, CHRIS JVB QUEENSBURY  0.00
 184 11:27:00 MONROE, PORTYR JVB LAKE GEORGE  0.00
 185 11:27:15 SCHENONE, RYDER JVB SARATOGA  0.00
 188 11:27:30 WEST, JACK JVB LAKE GEORGE  0.00
 192 11:27:45 SHAPIRO, COOPER JVB GUILDERLAND  0.00
 193 11:28:00 KWASNIEWSKI, ALEKSAN JVB SARATOGA  0.00
 194 11:28:15 DAVIDSON, KIERNAN JVB QUEENSBURY  0.00
 195 11:28:30 MAY, JAMESON JVB JOHNSBURG  0.00
 200 11:28:45 BONANO, EMMITT JVB JOHNSBURG  0.00
 202 11:29:00 HERMANCE, JAKE JVB QUEENSBURY  0.00
 203 11:29:15 BELISLE, CROSBY JVB GUILDERLAND  0.00
 208 11:29:30 WOOD-IRVIN, NIKO JVB GUILDERLAND  0.00
 210 11:29:45 CARR, BRETT JVB QUEENSBURY  0.00
 213 11:30:00 MOGER, ALEX JVB QUEENSBURY  0.00
 216 11:30:15 RUSSELL, COLIN JVB QUEENSBURY  0.00
 222 11:30:30 EDDINGTON, JEREMIAH JVB QUEENSBURY  0.00
 224 11:30:45 PORTUESE, TIMMY JVB QUEENSBURY  0.00
 228 11:31:00 MONASTERO, COLIN JVB QUEENSBURY  0.00
 230 11:31:15 PORTUESE, ANDY JVB QUEENSBURY  0.00
 232 11:31:30 DELSIGNORE, BEN JVB QUEENSBURY  0.00
 235 11:31:45 LAFOUNTAIN, CONNOR JVB QUEENSBURY  0.00
 238 11:32:00 BROWN, JACK JVB QUEENSBURY  0.00
 241 11:32:15 ORLEMAN, KRAGEN JVB QUEENSBURY  0.00
 244 11:32:30 MAILAT, ALEXANDRU JVB QUEENSBURY  0.00
 246 11:32:45 DIPLACIDO, ALEX JVB QUEENSBURY  0.00
 248 11:33:00 BARTONE, MASON JVB QUEENSBURY  0.00
 250 11:33:15 BARTONE, ANDREW JVB QUEENSBURY  0.00
 251 11:33:30 DUFFY, LIAM JVB QUEENSBURY  0.00
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